
Resultados

Resultados Del Infanto Loma Plata 2da
 
Fecha: 25/08/2018 -  25/8/2018
Siglas-Lugar: 2DAINFLPLATA
PAIS: PAR
Organiza: FPA
Fiscaliza: FPA
 
 
Mayores-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Reimer Sandro                           7 /6 /1984    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    20.36.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Reimer Sandro                           7 /6 /1984    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.70
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  7.260 Kgs  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Unruh Duck Cristian                     29/09/1988    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.37
 
7.260 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : Mayores-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Unruh Duck Cristian                     29/09/1988    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    30.05
 
0.800 Kgs
 
Mayores-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -2.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Bergen Esther                           4 /8 /1990    NEULAND      BOQUE   FPA    14.07
02         Frosse Hildebrandt Margarita            19/04/1982    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    14.58
03         Ratzlaff De Braun Fanny                 9 /7 /1985    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    15.98
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vetter Hiebert Tanja Alexandra          26/9 /1983    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    32.18
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vetter Hiebert Tanja Alexandra          26/9 /1983    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.02.10
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Walls De Martens Xenia Larissa          18/10/1989    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    23.45.67
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Frosse Hildebrandt Margarita            19/04/1982    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.34
02         Bergen Esther                           4 /8 /1990    NEULAND      BOQUE   FPA    4.22
03         Giesbrecht Sylvia                       27/02/1985    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.08
04         Ratzlaff De Braun Fanny                 9 /7 /1985    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.90
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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01         Brigette Krahn                          20/11/1996    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    09.80
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : Mayores-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rempel Julia 7 /3 /1988
.           Olfert Annette 6 /11/1995
.           Wiebe Romina 22/06/1991
.           Bergen Esther 4 /8 /1990
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   NEULAND      BOQUE   FPA    59.06
02         Doerksen Silvia-sin Dni- 1 /1 /1990
.           Harder Eliane 25/03/1989
.           Martens Daisy-sin Dni- 1 /1 /1990
.           Vetter Hiebert Tanja Alexandra 26/9 /1983
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    59.97
 
U20-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.2 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kroker Penner John Patrick              18/08/2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.35
02         Flaming Bartel Marcio                   12/9 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.76
03         Warketin Boschmann Mirco Alexander      27/2 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    13.35
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Flaming Bartel Marcio                   12/9 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    26.74
02         Warketin Boschmann Mirco Alexander      27/2 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    27.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ojeda Moreira Josue                     13/10/1999    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    2.33.24
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
5000 Electronico   : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ojeda Moreira Josue                     13/10/1999    1RO MAYO     BOQUE   FPA    18.48.66
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
99         Ojeda Matias-sin Dni-                   5 /12/1999    HEROES CHACO BOQUE   FPA    NM
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  6.000 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Welder Enns Ademir                      24/9 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.94
02         Martinez Fleita Wilson                  14/9 /1999    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    08.59
 
6.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.800 Kgs  : U20-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martinez Fleita Wilson                  14/9 /1999    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    37.94
02         Dittberner Fustenau Sven Erik           1 /4 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    33.02
03         Welder Enns Ademir                      24/9 /1999    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    30.00
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0.800 Kgs
 
U20-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -2.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Ali Dyanne                     21/9 /2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    16.11
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Würth Isabell Anna                      9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    30.56
02         Hiebert Cynthia                         18/12/1999    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    34.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wuerth Santina Charlotte                9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    11.29.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Guenther Ophelia                        1 /2 /2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Würth Isabell Anna                      9 /11/2000    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    4.66
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gonzalez Ali Dyanne                     21/9 /2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    08.01
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Bergen Thalita                          16/01/2000    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    08.21
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U20-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Doerkesen August Heike Valeria          18/4 /2000    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    32.90
 
0.600 Kgs
 
U18-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: +0.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dürksen Penner Janek Ronald             31/10/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.40
02         Sawatzky Reimer Jonathan Daniel         7 /7 /2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.75
03         Rodriguez Siemens Carlos                24/7 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    13.54
04         Amarilla Sandro-sin Dni-                28/06/2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    14.81
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kasper Giesbrecht Steven Gabriel        31/10/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    26.52
02         Penner Eckert Reiner                    24/2 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    27.29
03         Klassen Klassen Lars Andre              20/4 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    27.94
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
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01         BOschmann Lepp Noah Rene                11/6 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.33.74
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Gomez Rojas Luis Timoteo                08/10/2001    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    12.05.42
02         Barg Kevin                              1 /10/2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    12.05.89
03         Ens Rafael                              2 /4 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    12.33.70
03         Rodriguez Siemens Carlos                24/7 /2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.33.70
04         Pereira Carema Fausto Eduardo           6 /11/2001    NUEVOAMANECE BOQUE   FPA    12.39.93
05         Quintana Alvarez Ederson Orlando        7 /3 /2003    D.BOQUERON   BOQUE   FPA    12.54.74
06         Yospi Castillo Ivan Alessandro          27/8 /2003    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    13.01.75
07         Ruiz Mendez Eduardo Ivan-sin Dni-       16/7 /2003    D.BOQUERON   BOQUE   FPA    13.13.19
08         Amarilla Sandro-sin Dni-                28/06/2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    15.08.82
99         Ojeda Valdez Gustavo Andres             7 /4 /2004    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    14.18.31    U16
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Schmith Duck Diego Fernando             9 /4 /2002    CENTRO.PROF  BOQUE   FPA    1.80
02         Duerksen Eric Gregory                   12/9 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.60
03         Harder Romeo                            19/08/2002    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.55
04         Yospi Castillo Ivan Alessandro          27/8 /2003    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    1.55
05         Ruiz Mendez Eduardo Ivan-sin Dni-       16/7 /2003    D.BOQUERON   BOQUE   FPA    1.55
06         Barg Kevin                              1 /10/2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    1.35
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dürksen Penner Janek Ronald             31/10/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    6.31
02         Sawatzky Reimer Jonathan Daniel         7 /7 /2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    5.44
03         Gomez Rojas Luis Timoteo                08/10/2001    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    5.10
04         Yospi Castillo Ivan Alessandro          27/8 /2003    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    4.94
05         Famoso Torres Joctan Elias              25/8 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    4.87
06         Ojeda Valdez Euclides Daniel            24/7 /2002    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    4.84
07         Chavez Mareco Isidro Andres             25/1 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    4.70
08         Gimenez Fernandez Osmar Dario-sin D     16/1 /2002    HEROES CHACO BOQUE   FPA    4.68
09         Flaming Lepp Lars Antony                27/02/2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.65
10         BOschmann Lepp Noah Rene                11/6 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.60
11         Ortiz Chaparro Nestor Jesus             9 /9 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    4.09
12         Duerksen Eric Gregory                   12/9 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kasper Giesbrecht Steven Gabriel        31/10/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    10.80
02         Penner Eckert Reiner                    24/2 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    10.68
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  5.000 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Friesen Giesbrecht David                27/05/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.08
02         Rodriguez Garcia Hugo Emanuel           22/10/2001    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    10.54
03         Flaming Lepp Lars Antony                27/02/2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    10.20
04         Ojeda Valdez Euclides Daniel            24/7 /2002    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    09.82
05         Meza Gamarra Antonio Dario              5 /2 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    09.65
06         Ruiz Rolon Arnaldo Ariel                9 /2 /2003    CTNFILAD     BOQUE   FPA    08.92
07         Lopez Lucas Daniel-sin Dni-             14/11/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    07.61
 
5.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.700 Kgs  : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Famoso Torres Joctan Elias              25/8 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    43.36
02         Chavez Mareco Isidro Andres             25/1 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    40.95
03         Ortiz Chaparro Nestor Jesus             9 /9 /2003    1ROS COLONOS BOQUE   FPA    39.30
04         Meza Gamarra Antonio Dario              5 /2 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    36.67
05         Neufeld Stahl Julian Nathanael          23/5 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    30.81
06         Pereira Carema Fausto Eduardo           6 /11/2001    NUEVOAMANECE BOQUE   FPA    27.69
07         Lopez Lucas Daniel-sin Dni-             14/11/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    24.91
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0.700 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U18-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Dürksen Penner Janek Ronald 31/10/2001
.           Kasper Giesbrecht Steven Gabriel 31/10/2002
.           Penner Eckert Reiner 24/2 /2002
.           Duerksen Eric Gregory 12/9 /2003
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    50.58
02         Gomez Rojas Luis Timoteo 08/10/2001
.           Pereira Carema Fausto Eduardo 6 /11/2001
.           Ruiz Mendez Eduardo Ivan-sin Dni- 16/7 /2003
.           Yospi Castillo Ivan Alessandro 27/8 /2003
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    52.72
 
U18-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
100 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.6 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Giesbrecht Friesen Kelly Olivia         17/12/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    14.81
02         Duck Martens Gianna                     16/6 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    15.32
03         Boschmann Unger Celia Vanessa           18/07/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    15.46
04         Epp Kasper Rebekka Johanna              27/3 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    15.63
05         Friesen Helena                          7 /6 /2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    15.75
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -2.1 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Eckert Dyck Patrickia                   19/7 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    30.59
02         Friesen Vivien                          20/9 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    31.82
04         Doerksen Janzen Kelly Shayan            10/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    33.26
05         Polnau Laura                            21/8 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    34.86
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
200 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_B   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
03         Esau Rempel Colleen Chacira             24/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    32.43
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Sawatzky Bergen Christa Michell         16/8 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.05.49
02         Polnau Laura                            21/8 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    3.06.95
03         Joubert Siemens Jheovon Roxann          5 /7 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.07.02
04         Sequeira Pereira Gissel Yadira          11/08/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.23.84
05         Guerrero Salinas Pamela Monserrat       3 /3 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.31.78
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
3000 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Barrail Cielo                           1 /11/2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    15.10.38
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Eckert Dyck Patrickia                   19/7 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.45
02         Friesen Vivien                          20/9 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    1.45
03         Regier Janzen Sissi Bianca              14/4 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
04         Regier Toews Damaris                    8 /5 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
05         Reimer Rebeca                           18/10/2003    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
05         Suderman Leticia                        18/5 /2002    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
07         Epp Kasper Rebekka Johanna              27/3 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.30
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Giesbrecht Friesen Kelly Olivia         17/12/2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.50
02         Duck Martens Gianna                     16/6 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.36
03         Doerksen Janzen Kelly Shayan            10/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.05
04         Esau Rempel Colleen Chacira             24/9 /2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.60
05         Guerrero Salinas Pamela Monserrat       3 /3 /2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.60
06         Sequeira Pereira Gissel Yadira          11/08/2003    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.47
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Triple    : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Regier Toews Damaris                    8 /5 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.40
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Eckert Dyck Michelle                    14/4 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.83
02         Fast Dahiane                            6 /12/2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    08.70
03         Schaefer Penner Eliane Michell          26/11/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    08.59
04         Gimenez Kathler Rebecca Jasy            15/1 /2001    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    07.63
05         Durksen Flaming Jony Lorene             1 /9 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    05.46
 
3.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Hildebrand Kehler Felicia Tatjana       16/2 /2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    27.41
02         Fast Dahiane                            6 /12/2001    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    27.39
03         Schaefer Penner Eliane Michell          26/11/2002    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    23.22
04         Krause Patricia                         30/1 /2003    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    22.75
05         Lovera Mariela                          3 /2 /2002    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    19.74
06         Regier Janzen Sissi Bianca              14/4 /2003    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    19.03
 
0.500 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 4x100 Electronico   : U18-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Doerksen Janzen Kelly Shayan 10/9 /2002
.           Duck Martens Gianna 16/6 /2001
.           Eckert Dyck Patrickia 19/7 /2002
.           Boschmann Unger Celia Vanessa 18/07/2001
.            //
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    57.05
 
U16-M
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
02         Samaniego Vazquez Gustavo Daniel        4 /2 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    10.86
05         Gauto Caballero Eduardo Emanuel         19/1 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    12.75
06         Siemens Marcos                          23/12/2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    13.22
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_B   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.5 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rempel Marcelo                          21/12/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    10.44
03         Wall Dyck Andreas                       9 /9 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.62
04         Ramirez Vargas Alex Duvan               15/7 /2007    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    11.73
07         Arce Ibañez Santiago Emanuel            8 /2 /2007    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    13.23
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.6 MTS./SEG
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_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Samaniego Vazquez Gustavo Daniel        4 /2 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    20.26
04         Matern Koop Christian Andre             30/12/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    21.28
06         Alduncin Insua Oscar Jose               26/02/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    21.57
07         Kowarik Adrian Gordon                   3 /2 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    21.92
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_B   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -4.0 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
02         Vogt Kehler Florian                     6 /7 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    20.87
03         Loewen Wiens Josias Gregory             29/04/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    21.07
05         Dominguez Paredes Diego Miguel          2 /2 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    21.33
08         Kliewer Thiessen Daniel                 6 /5 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    22.59
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Kehler Teichgraf Boris Andre            7 /3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.38.01
02         Janz Luca-sin Dni-                      10/10/2005    JOHANCORNIES BOQUE   FPA    2.38.11
03         Kutzke Penner Bryan Alexander           17/4 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    2.44.30
04         Heidebrecht Lucas                       18/11/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    2.53.96
05         Yospi Alex Fabian                       6 /8 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    2.57.85
06         Coila Garicio Leandro Mathias           2 /3 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    3.00.64
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Heidebrecht Lucas                       18/11/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    08.19.25
02         Kutzke Penner Bryan Alexander           17/4 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    08.20.73
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Vogt Kehler Florian                     6 /7 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.60
02         Kowarik Adrian Gordon                   3 /2 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.45
03         Franz Andre                             9 /10/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    1.45
04         Friesen Lukas Mateo                     16/6 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.35
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Rempel Marcelo                          21/12/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    4.96
02         Wall Dyck Andreas                       9 /9 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    4.87
03         Dominguez Paredes Diego Miguel          2 /2 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    4.83
04         Ojeda Valdez Gustavo Andres             7 /4 /2004    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    4.75
05         Alduncin Insua Oscar Jose               26/02/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    4.44
06         Arce Ibañez Santiago Emanuel            8 /2 /2007    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    4.06
07         Yospi Alex Fabian                       6 /8 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    3.98
08         Gauto Caballero Eduardo Emanuel         19/1 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    3.89
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  4.000 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Ruiz Diaz Rene                          1 /6 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    10.49
02         Loewen Wiens Josias Gregory             29/04/2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    09.97
03         Lambrecht Enns Daniel Lysander          9 /7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    09.63
04         Valdez Fariña Ariel Matias              30/4 /2004    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    09.24
05         Meza Gamarra Eusebio                    25/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    09.08
06         Franz Oliver                            9 /10/2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    07.34
 
4.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.600 Kgs  : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Giesbrecht Ricky                        2 /1 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    33.81
02         Toews Leander                           17/5 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    29.62
03         Flaming Lepp Joshua Fredrick            31/10/2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    29.50
04         Friesen Lukas Mateo                     16/6 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    25.94
05         Meza Gamarra Eusebio                    25/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    25.68
06         Kliewer Thiessen Daniel                 6 /5 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    24.33
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07         Lambrecht Enns Daniel Lysander          9 /7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    20.85
 
0.600 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 5x80 Electronico   : U16-M
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Arce Ibañez Santiago Emanuel 8 /2 /2007
.           Alduncin Insua Oscar Jose 26/02/2004
.           Meza Gamarra Eusebio 25/7 /2004
.           Dominguez Paredes Diego Miguel 2 /2 /2004
.           Samaniego Vazquez Gustavo Daniel 2  /2 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    55.19
02         Matern Koop Christian Andre 30/12/2004
.           Kliewer Thiessen Daniel 6 /5 /2004
.           Kehler Teichgraf Boris Andre 7 /3 /2004
.           Vogt Kehler Florian 6 /7 /2004
.           Wall Dyck Andreas 6  /9 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    55.87
 
U16-F
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_1   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.8 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wiebe Enns Michelle                     2 /3 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.85
02         Braun Bianca                            2 /5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    12.04
03         Friesen Schmidt Elizabeth               2 /8 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.11
04         Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi           31/07/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    12.69
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Serie_2   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -0.7 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
99         Friesen Sophia                          26/8 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    ST
99         Giesbrecht Kathy-sin Dni-               1 /1 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    ST
99         Huerbert Nadja                          13/9 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    ST
99         Wallmann Tamara                         8 /4 /2005    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    ST
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -0.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Braun Bianca                            2 /5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    11.78
02         Wiebe Enns Michelle                     2 /3 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    11.90
03         Giesbrecht Kathy-sin Dni-               1 /1 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    12.00
04         Friesen Schmidt Elizabeth               2 /8 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.09
05         Wallmann Tamara                         8 /4 /2005    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    12.18
06         Friesen Sophia                          26/8 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    12.32
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -2.9 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Wiebe Enns Michelle                     2 /3 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    22.32
02         Braun Bianca                            2 /5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    22.74
05         Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi           31/07/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    24.55
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
150 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_B   Fecha: 25/8/2018   Viento: -1.4 MTS./SEG
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
03         Wallmann Tamara                         8 /4 /2005    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    23.51
04         Friesen Schmidt Elizabeth               2 /8 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    23.59
06         Guerrero Salinas Prisila Noemi          3 /6 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    24.91
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
800 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Krause Anna                             19/5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    2.56.92
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02         Giesbrecht Kathy-sin Dni-               1 /1 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.01.84
03         Alduncin Insua Rosemarie                10/10/2005    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.13.28
04         Weseloh Lara                            20/3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    3.16.96
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
2000 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Krause Anna                             19/5 /2004    COL.NEULAND  BOQUE   FPA    08.54.11
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Alto    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Weseloh Lara                            20/3 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    1.25
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Largo    : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Hiebert Duck Marion Alisa               23/3 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    4.00
02         Friesen Sophia                          26/8 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.92
03         Giesbrecht Simone                       29/9 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.81
04         Guerrero Salinas Prisila Noemi          3 /6 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.72
05         Castro Mazcotte Katerin Maribel         17/2 /2006    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.69
06         Da Silva Graciele-sin Dni-              25/5 /2005    ROCA DELA FE BOQUE   FPA    3.62
07         Wiebe Karina                            3 /5 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.61
08         Thiessen Katja                          9 /6 /2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    3.56
09         Martinez Caballero Ana Lucia            26/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    3.42
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Bala  3.000 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Perez Wall Jessica                      2 /7 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    08.68
02         Concatto Vera Eliane Eliane             21/03/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    08.33
03         Niessen Diana                           11/3 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    07.70
04         Durksen Lowen Tatjana                   26/2 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    07.41
05         Martinez Caballero Ana Lucia            26/7 /2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    06.53
06         Stahl Lowen Estephania Maria Lara       12/2 /2005    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    06.15
07         Driediger Romina                        13/11/2005    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    05.65
 
3.000 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Jabalina  0.500 Kgs  : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Martens Lizandra                        25/8 /2004    LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    28.55
02         Concatto Vera Eliane Eliane             21/03/2004    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    26.17
03         Perez Wall Jessica                      2 /7 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    22.13
04         Castro Mazcotte Katerin Maribel         17/2 /2006    DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    21.26
05         Durksen Lowen Tatjana                   26/2 /2004    FILADELFIA   BOQUE   FPA    18.80
 
0.500 Kgs
 
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
Posta 5x80 Electronico   : U16-F
Final_A   Fecha: 25/8/2018
_______________________________________________________________________________________________________
01         Thiessen Katja 9 /6 /2005
.           Friesen Sophia 26/8 /2005
.           Huerbert Nadja 13/9 /2004
.           Giesbrecht Simone 29/9 /2005
.           Friesen Schmidt Elizabeth 29 /8 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   LOMA PLATA   BOQUE   FPA    62.48
02         Castro Mazcotte Katerin Maribel 17/2 /2006
.           Rodriguez Garcia Jazmin Noemi 31/07/2004
.           Concatto Vera Eliane Eliane 21/03/2004
.           Martinez Caballero Ana Lucia 26/7 /2004
.           Guerrero Salinas Prisila Noemi 26 /6 /2004
.            //
.            //
.            //
.                                                .   DECOUD       BOQUE   FPA    63.04
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Total De Participantes:
 
M:  121
 
F:  113
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